Skylab M&C Technology Co., Ltd
SKB501 Multiprotocol Bluetooth 5/ANT Module Datasheet
Model No.：SKB501
1 / 18 SKB501-DA-001,A/1
SKB501 Multiprotocol Bluetooth 5/ANT
Module Datasheet
Document Information
Title SKB501 Multiprotocol Bluetooth 5/ANT Module Datasheet

SKB501 modules are put into tray and 528 units per tray. Each tray is ‘dry’ and vacuum packaging.
Figure 7: SKB501 Packaging
13 Ordering Information
Module No. Crystal Shielding Antenna Temperature Grade
SKB501-CSPI 32.768K Shielding PCB Industry
SKB501-XXPI No No PCB Industry
SKB501-CSEI 32.768K Shielding IPEX Industry
14 Revision History
Revision Description Approved Date
V1.01 Initial Release George 20180525
V1.02 Update PCB Footprint and Dimensions George 20180925
V1.03 Update Pin Description George 20190201
V1.04 Update Pin16&Pin17 Description George 20190321
Skylab M&C Technology Co., Ltd
SKB501 Multiprotocol Bluetooth 5/ANT Module Datasheet
Model No.：SKB501
18 / 18 SKB501-DA-001,A/1
V1.05 Update Pin12&Pin13 Description Sherman 20191012
15 Contact Information
Skylab M&C Technology Co., Ltd.
深圳市天工测控技术有限公司